
Catalina Express Schedule 
September 3 - October 21, 2024

BOOK YOUR TRIP TODAY
CatalinaExpress.com | 800.995.4386

San Pedro Service

San Pedro to Two Harbors Two Harbors to San Pedro

San Pedro Service

*Via Two Harbors (additional 1 hr and 15 minutes)
San Pedro/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr 15 minutes

+ 9/28 only

San Pedro to Avalon Avalon to San Pedro Avalon to Long Beach
Long Beach Service

Long Beach to Avalon

Long Beach/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr
* 10/11 & 10/18 only

** 10/12 - 13 & 10/19 - 20 only

Dana Point Service

Dana Point to Avalon Avalon to Dana Point

Dana Point/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr 30 minutes

*Via Avalon (additional 1 hr 15 minutes)
San Pedro/Two Harbors trips take approximately 1 hr 15 minutes

   8:00 am
      8:45 am

 10:50 am 
 *12:45 pm
   12:45 pm

1:00 pm
   *2:55 pm

      5:05 pm
   5:45 pm

 

Saturday
Daily except Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Mon. - Thurs. & Sat.
Saturday - Sunday
Friday

  *9:45 am  
  *10:30 am

10:45 am
12:50 pm
  2:45 pm
  3:00 pm
  3:45 pm
  6:00 pm
  7:00 pm
  7:40 pm

+11:59 pm

Saturday
Monday - Thursday
Friday &  Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Friday
Mon. - Thurs. & Sat
Saturday - Sunday
Friday
Saturday, 9/28 only

 

  *8:00 am
*8:45 am

  10:00 am
12:45 pm
 2:15 pm
 2:55 pm

Saturday
Monday - Thursday
Friday & Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Mon. - Thurs. & Sat.

  11:00 am 
11:45 am

  12:00 pm
  *2:30 pm
  4:15 pm

  *4:45 pm

Saturday
Monday - Thursday
Friday & Sunday
Friday 
Sunday
Mon. - Thurs. & Sat.

   6:00 am
   8:15 am
   9:50 am
 12:15 pm
   2:00 pm
   4:30 pm
   5:50 pm
   6:30 pm

   *8:20 pm  

Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily except Friday
Friday
Friday

  7:50 am 
10:15 am
11:50 am
  2:15 pm
  3:55 pm
  6:30 pm
  7:45 pm
  8:30 pm

*10:15 pm
**11:30 pm
  

Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily
Friday - Sunday
Daily except Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday & Sunday

  9:30 am

  2:45 pm

Daily

Daily

 11:45 am

   5:00 pm

Daily

Daily


