

Catalina Express Schedule September 3 - October 21, 2024

San Pedro Service

San Pedro	to Avalon	Avalon to	o San Pedro
8:00 am	Saturday	*9:45 am	Saturday
8:45 am	Daily except Saturday	*10:30 am	Monday - Thursday
10:50 am	Saturday	10:45 am	Friday & Sunday
*12:45 pm	Friday	12:50 pm	Saturday
12:45 pm	Sunday	2:45 pm	Sunday
1:00 pm	Saturday	3:00 pm	Saturday
*2:55 pm	Mon Thurs. & Sat.	3:45 pm	Friday
5:05 pm	Saturday - Sunday	6:00 pm	Mon Thurs. & Sat
5:45 pm	Friday	7:00 pm	Saturday - Sunday
		7:40 pm	Friday
		+11:59 pm	Saturday, 9/28 only

*Via Two Harbors (additional 1 hr and 15 minutes)
San Pedro/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr 15 minutes
+ 9/28 only

San Pedro Service

San Pedro to Two Harbors		Two Harbors to San Pedro	
*8:00 am	Saturday	11:00 am	Saturday
*8:45 am	Monday - Thursday	11:45 am	Monday - Thursday
10:00 am	Friday & Sunday	12:00 pm	Friday & Sunday
12:45 pm	Friday	*2:30 pm	Friday
2:15 pm	Sunday	4:15 pm	Sunday
2:55 pm	Mon Thurs. & Sat.	*4:45 pm	Mon Thurs. & Sat.

*Via Avalon (additional 1 hr 15 minutes) San Pedro/Two Harbors trips take approximately 1 hr 15 minutes

Long Beach Service

Long Beach to Avalon		Avalon to Long Beach	
6:00 am	Daily	7:50 am	Daily
8:15 am	Friday - Sunday	10:15 am	Friday - Sunday
9:50 am	Daily	11:50 am	Daily
12:15 pm	Friday - Sunday	2:15 pm	Friday - Sunday
2:00 pm	Daily	3:55 pm	Daily
4:30 pm	Friday - Sunday	6:30 pm	Friday - Sunday
5:50 pm	Daily except Friday	7:45 pm	Daily except Friday
6:30 pm	Friday	8:30 pm	Friday
*8:20 pm	Friday	*10:15 pm	Friday
		**11:30 pm	Saturday & Sunday

Long Beach/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr * 10/11 & 10/18 only ** 10/12 - 13 & 10/19 - 20 only

Dana Point Service

Dana Point to Avalon		Avalon to Dana Poir		
9:30 am	Daily	11:45 am	Daily	
2:45 pm	Daily	5:00 pm	Daily	

Dana Point/Avalon trips take approximately 1 hr 30 minutes

BOOK YOUR TRIP TODAY CatalinaExpress.com | 800.995.4386

